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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire yellow 734 70 70 70 70 46 58 56 48 46 58 50 52 40

2 Greater Manchester purple 659 45 60 60 60 54 50 52 44 44 42 54 44 50

3 Lancashire sky 630 60 50 50 50 42 38 38 58 44 50 46 46 58

4 Merseyside green 351 45 40 0 0 42 38 38 18 50 34 0 26 20



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire yellow 734 70 70 70 70 46 58 56 48 46 58 50 52 40

2 Greater Manchester purple 659 45 60 60 60 54 50 52 44 44 42 54 44 50

3 Lancashire sky 630 60 50 50 50 42 38 38 58 44 50 46 46 58

4 Merseyside green 351 45 40 0 0 42 38 38 18 50 34 0 26 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Amy Williams 2LR 23.9 23.7 23.7 2 28
1 Amy Williams STJ 6.46 6.58 6.52 6.66 6.66 1 30
2 Chloe Hunt STJ 6.12 6.16 6.12 5.93 6.16 5 22
3 Georgia Pickles 6LR 1:21.7 1:21.7 1 30
3 Georgia Pickles SLJ 2.21 2.15 2.14 2.11 2.21 2 28
4 Abby Duce S 7.60 7.40 7.05 7.69 7.69 5 22
5 Jess Wright 4LR 50.8 50.7 50.7 1 30
5 Jess Wright HJ 1.15 1.15 5 22
6 Freya Taylor-Hatswell 4LR 51.7 51.6 51.6 2 28
6 Freya Taylor-Hatswell SB 80 80 2 28
7 Alice Simmons 2LR 24.7 0.0 24.7 7 18
7 Alice Simmons HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
8 Emily Pearson SLJ 1.96 2.08 2.03 2.09 2.09 5 22
9 Katie Lennon SB 82 82 1 30

10 Georgie Perris-Redding S 7.25 7.74 7.59 7.19 7.74 4 24
11 Charlotte Williamson VJ 34 31 26 29 34 7 18
12 Kate Merrill 6LR 1:22.8 1:22.8 3 26
12 Kate Merrill VJ 45 45 43 46 46 5 22



Team Results Greater Manchester (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire yellow 734 70 70 70 70 46 58 56 48 46 58 50 52 40

2 Greater Manchester purple 659 45 60 60 60 54 50 52 44 44 42 54 44 50

3 Lancashire sky 630 60 50 50 50 42 38 38 58 44 50 46 46 58

4 Merseyside green 351 45 40 0 0 42 38 38 18 50 34 0 26 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Demi-Lee Scott 2LR 23.3 23.2 23.2 1 30
13 Demi-Lee Scott S 7.54 7.69 8.08 0.00 8.08 2 28
14 Jemma Eyre 2LR 24.0 24.1 24.1 4 24
14 Jemma Eyre VJ 46 48 48 44 48 4 24
15 J'Nay Ward 4LR 51.1 52.3 52.3 3 26
15 J'Nay Ward HJ 1.20 1.20 4 24
16 Elena Williams 4LR 52.1 52.7 52.7 4 24
16 Elena Williams SB 68 68 6 20
17 Emily Borthwick 6LR 1:24.5 1:24.5 4 24
17 Emily Borthwick STJ 6.20 6.32 6.35 6.34 6.35 4 24
18 Danielle Thompson 6LR 1:22.6 1:22.6 2 28
18 Danielle Thompson SLJ 2.10 2.07 2.12 2.14 2.14 4 24
19 Sophie Reaper VJ 49 48 50 51 51 3 26
20 Malika Whight STJ 5.90 5.80 5.88 6.12 6.12 6 20
21 Rebecca Kennedy HJ 1.10 1.10 6 20
22 Mergan Knox SB 69 69 5 22
23 Emma Taylor S 6.24 6.70 6.94 6.49 6.94 8 16
24 Jade Mills SLJ 2.09 2.11 2.19 2.22 2.22 1 30



Team Results Lancashire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire yellow 734 70 70 70 70 46 58 56 48 46 58 50 52 40

2 Greater Manchester purple 659 45 60 60 60 54 50 52 44 44 42 54 44 50

3 Lancashire sky 630 60 50 50 50 42 38 38 58 44 50 46 46 58

4 Merseyside green 351 45 40 0 0 42 38 38 18 50 34 0 26 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Amber Swinnerton VJ 51 51 48 50 51 2 28
26 Rachel Plant HJ 1.40 1.40 1 30
27 Natasha Dacre S 6.70 7.01 6.94 6.70 7.01 7 18
28 Chloe Unsworth VJ 50 51 46 52 52 1 30
29 Hannah Porter SLJ 2.03 2.03 2.05 2.05 2.05 6 20
30 Sarah Chadwick 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6 6 20
30 Sarah Chadwick STJ 6.20 6.54 6.58 6.40 6.58 2 28
31 Lucy Lennon 4LR 52.6 54.0 54.0 5 22
31 Lucy Lennon SB 78 78 3 26
32 Katrina Kelly 4LR 55.4 0.0 55.4 8 16
32 Katrina Kelly S 7.55 7.69 7.22 7.83 7.83 3 26
33 Ella Roberts 6LR 1:26.3 1:26.3 5 22
33 Ella Roberts HJ 1.40 1.40 2 28
34 Lydia Williams 2LR 24.2 24.4 24.4 5 22
34 Lydia Williams SLJ 2.07 2.12 2.17 2.08 2.17 3 26
35 Nadie Patel 6LR 1:34.0 1:34.0 8 16
35 Nadie Patel STJ 6.10 6.08 5.99 5.62 6.10 7 18
36 Gabrielle Whittle SB 70 70 4 24



Team Results Merseyside (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire yellow 734 70 70 70 70 46 58 56 48 46 58 50 52 40

2 Greater Manchester purple 659 45 60 60 60 54 50 52 44 44 42 54 44 50

3 Lancashire sky 630 60 50 50 50 42 38 38 58 44 50 46 46 58

4 Merseyside green 351 45 40 0 0 42 38 38 18 50 34 0 26 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Bethany Baxter 2LR 23.9 23.9 23.9 3 26
37 Bethany Baxter S 7.61 7.48 7.51 7.57 7.61 6 20
40 Charlotte Evans 6LR 1:29.4 1:29.4 7 18
40 Charlotte Evans SB 62 62 8 16
41 Bethany Helsby SB 67 67 7 18
43 Emily Laing 4LR 53.6 0.0 53.6 6 20
43 Emily Laing S 9.05 9.52 8.69 8.53 9.52 1 30
45 Laura Trueman 6LR 1:29.2 1:29.2 6 20
45 Laura Trueman STJ 6.32 6.44 6.40 6.41 6.44 3 26
46 Lydia Helsby 4LR 54.5 0.0 54.5 7 18
46 Lydia Helsby HJ 1.05 1.05 7 18
48 Mia Neafey 2LR 26.7 0.0 26.7 8 16
48 Mia Neafey VJ 42 36 38 35 42 6 20



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire yellow 1:19.4 0.0 1:19.4 70.0
2 03 Lancashire sky 1:24.4 0.0 1:24.4 60.0

3= 02 Greater Manchester purple 1:26.8 0.0 1:26.8 45.0
3= 04 Merseyside green 1:26.8 0.0 1:26.8 45.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester purple 54
2 Cheshire yellow 46
3= Lancashire sky 42
3= Merseyside green 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester purple 13 Demi-Lee Scott 23.2 30
2 Cheshire yellow 1 Amy Williams 23.7 28
3 Merseyside green 37 Bethany Baxter 23.9 26
4 Greater Manchester purple 14 Jemma Eyre 24.1 24
5 Lancashire sky 34 Lydia Williams 24.4 22
6 Lancashire sky 30 Sarah Chadwick 24.6 20
7 Cheshire yellow 7 Alice Simmons 24.7 18
8 Merseyside green 48 Mia Neafey 26.7 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire yellow 58
2 Greater Manchester purple 50
3= Lancashire sky 38
3= Merseyside green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire yellow 5 Jess Wright 50.7 30
2 Cheshire yellow 6 Freya Taylor-Hatswell 51.6 28
3 Greater Manchester purple 15 J'Nay Ward 52.3 26
4 Greater Manchester purple 16 Elena Williams 52.7 24
5 Lancashire sky 31 Lucy Lennon 54.0 22
6 Merseyside green 43 Emily Laing 53.6 20
7 Merseyside green 46 Lydia Helsby 54.5 18
8 Lancashire sky 32 Katrina Kelly 55.4 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire yellow 56
2 Greater Manchester purple 52
3= Lancashire sky 38
3= Merseyside green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire yellow 3 Georgia Pickles 1:21.7 30
2 Greater Manchester purple 18 Danielle Thompson 1:22.6 28
3 Cheshire yellow 12 Kate Merrill 1:22.8 26
4 Greater Manchester purple 17 Emily Borthwick 1:24.5 24
5 Lancashire sky 33 Ella Roberts 1:26.3 22
6 Merseyside green 45 Laura Trueman 1:29.2 20
7 Merseyside green 40 Charlotte Evans 1:29.4 18
8 Lancashire sky 35 Nadie Patel 1:34.0 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire yellow 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 70.0
2 02 Greater Manchester purple 1:42.8 0.0 1:42.8 60.0
3 03 Lancashire sky 1:44.3 0.0 1:44.3 50.0
4 04 Merseyside green 1:52.9 0.0 1:52.9 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire yellow 48.5 0.0 48.5 70.0
2 02 Greater Manchester purple 50.5 0.0 50.5 60.0
3 03 Lancashire sky 50.8 0.0 50.8 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire yellow 1:35.8 0.0 1:35.8 70.0
2 02 Greater Manchester purple 1:35.9 0.0 1:35.9 60.0
3 03 Lancashire sky 1:36.4 0.0 1:36.4 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Lancashire sky 58
2 Cheshire yellow 48
3 Greater Manchester purple 44
4 Merseyside green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire sky 26 Rachel Plant 1.40 30
2 Lancashire sky 33 Ella Roberts 1.40 28
3 Cheshire yellow 7 Alice Simmons 1.35 26
4 Greater Manchester purple 15 J'Nay Ward 1.20 24
5 Cheshire yellow 5 Jess Wright 1.15 22
6 Greater Manchester purple 21 Rebecca Kennedy 1.10 20
7 Merseyside green 46 Lydia Helsby 1.05 18



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Merseyside green 50
2 Cheshire yellow 46
3= Greater Manchester purple 44
3= Lancashire sky 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside green 43 Emily Laing 9.52 30
2 Greater Manchester purple 13 Demi-Lee Scott 8.08 28
3 Lancashire sky 32 Katrina Kelly 7.83 26
4 Cheshire yellow 10 Georgie Perris-Redding 7.74 24
5 Cheshire yellow 4 Abby Duce 7.69 22
6 Merseyside green 37 Bethany Baxter 7.61 20
7 Lancashire sky 27 Natasha Dacre 7.01 18
8 Greater Manchester purple 23 Emma Taylor 6.94 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire yellow 58
2 Lancashire sky 50
3 Greater Manchester purple 42
4 Merseyside green 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Cheshire yellow 9 Katie Lennon 82 30
2 Cheshire yellow 6 Freya Taylor-Hatswell 80 28
3 Lancashire sky 31 Lucy Lennon 78 26
4 Lancashire sky 36 Gabrielle Whittle 70 24
5 Greater Manchester purple 22 Mergan Knox 69 22
6 Greater Manchester purple 16 Elena Williams 68 20
7 Merseyside green 41 Bethany Helsby 67 18
8 Merseyside green 40 Charlotte Evans 62 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

Merseyside green 0
1 Greater Manchester purple 54
2 Cheshire yellow 50
3 Lancashire sky 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester purple 24 Jade Mills 2.22 30
2 Cheshire yellow 3 Georgia Pickles 2.21 28
3 Lancashire sky 34 Lydia Williams 2.17 26
4 Greater Manchester purple 18 Danielle Thompson 2.14 24
5 Cheshire yellow 8 Emily Pearson 2.09 22
6 Lancashire sky 29 Hannah Porter 2.05 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire yellow 52
2 Lancashire sky 46
3 Greater Manchester purple 44
4 Merseyside green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire yellow 1 Amy Williams 6.66 30
2 Lancashire sky 30 Sarah Chadwick 6.58 28
3 Merseyside green 45 Laura Trueman 6.44 26
4 Greater Manchester purple 17 Emily Borthwick 6.35 24
5 Cheshire yellow 2 Chloe Hunt 6.16 22
6 Greater Manchester purple 20 Malika Whight 6.12 20
7 Lancashire sky 35 Nadie Patel 6.10 18



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 28 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Lancashire sky 58
2 Greater Manchester purple 50
3 Cheshire yellow 40
4 Merseyside green 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire sky 28 Chloe Unsworth 52 30
2 Lancashire sky 25 Amber Swinnerton 51 28
3 Greater Manchester purple 19 Sophie Reaper 51 26
4 Greater Manchester purple 14 Jemma Eyre 48 24
5 Cheshire yellow 12 Kate Merrill 46 22
6 Merseyside green 48 Mia Neafey 42 20
7 Cheshire yellow 11 Charlotte Williamson 34 18
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